PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: LIBERTY J-4

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $54,673.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,673.79 $0.00 $54,673.79 $ 656,085.49 $54,673.79 $601,411.70
August $ 54,673.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,673.79 $ 54,673.79 $0.00 $ 656,085.49 $ 109,347.58 $ 546,737.91
September $54,673.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,673.79 $54,673.79 $ 0.00 $ 656,085.49 $ 164,021.37 $ 492,064.12
October $ 54,673.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,673.79 $ 54,673.79 $0.00 $ 656,085.49 $ 218,695.16 $ 437,390.33
November $54,673.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,673.79 $54,673.79 $ 0.00 $ 656,085.49 $ 273,368.95 $ 382,716.54
December $ 39,261.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.14 $39,261.91 $ 54,673.79 -$ 15,411.88 $ 625,261.44 $ 312,630.72 $ 312,630.72
January $52,105.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$401.11 $51,704.01 $39,261.91 $12,442.10 $ 625,261.44 $ 364,735.84 $ 260,525.60
February $52,105.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,105.12 $51,704.01 $401.11 $ 625,261.44 $ 416,840.96 $ 208,420.48
March $52,105.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,105.12 $52,105.12 $ 0.00 $ 625,261.44 $ 468,946.08 $ 156,315.36
April $52,412.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,412.67 $52,105.12 $ 307.55 $ 626,184.08 $ 521,358.75 $ 104,825.33
May $52,412.67 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 21.65 $52,391.02 $52,412.67 -$ 21.65 $ 626,184.08 $573,771.42 $52,412.66
June $52,411.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.11 $52,411.70 $ 52,391.02 $ 20.68 $ 626,183.23 $ 626,183.23 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 626,183.23 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 422.73



